USE FIRST

Monday 8-Ball Singles - 9/7/2020 (Week 13)

Rankings Total
Place| TN# Team Name |(Won Lost | Win % GW GP
1 46620 |Phil Geradot 26| 10|72.22% | 59|81
2 46622 Jason Uitts 23| 13/63.89% 5481
3 46624 Dave Junk 22| 1461.11%| 43|81
4 46623 Kipp Hampshire 20| 16|55.56% 46|81
5 46634 Ricky Taylor 19| 17/52.78%| 47|81
6 46619 Robert Orzechoski| 19| 17/52.78% | 36|81
7 46633 Ed Cooper Jr 15| 21/41.67%/| 39|81
8 46618 |BYE 0, 36| 0.00%, 0|81
Season High Power Avg** | | Season High
1 |Gerardot, Phil 3.20| |1 |Gerardot, Phil
2 |Uitts, Jason 1.54| |2 |Uitts, Jason
3 |[Taylor, Ricky 1.11 |3 |Taylor, Ricky
4 |Hampshire, Kip 0.86| |4 Hampshire, Kip
5 |Junk, Dave 0.53| |5 |Junk, Dave
6 |Cooper JR, Ed 0.09| |6 |Cooper JR, Ed
7 |Orzechowski, Robert
8 |Grimes, Mike
Season High Wins | | Season High
1 |Gerardot, Phil 59| |1 |Uitts, Jason
2 |Uitts, Jason 54| |2 |Orzechowski, Robert
3 |Taylor, Ricky 47|13 |Junk, Dave
4 |Hampshire, Kip 46| |4 |Cooper JR, Ed
5 |Junk, Dave 43| |5 |Taylor, Ricky
6 |Cooper JR, Ed 39| |6 |Gerardot, Phil
7 |Orzechowski, Robert 36| |7 |Hampshire, Kip
8 |Grimes, Mike
Season High Win-Zips | | Season High
1 Junk, Dave 2||1 |Gerardot, Phil
2 |Hampshire, Kip 2|12 |Junk, Dave
3 |Uitts, Jason 2|3 |Uitts, Jason
4 |Gerardot, Phil 2
5 |Orzechowski, Robert 1
6 |Cooper JR, Ed 1

GW - Games Won

GP - Games Played
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Last Match

Pts. HPts Won Lost | GW |Pts. HPts

2 2/ 4| 73| 73

2 2| 5| 63| 72

4 0/ 6| 70| 79

4 o, 7| 76| 76

0 4, 3| 60, 60

4 0, 9| 54| 54

0 4| 2| 56, 56

0 4, 0 9 9
Season High Avg**
1 |Gerardot, Phil 8.77
2 |Uitts, Jason 7.94
3 |Taylor, Ricky 7.85
4 Hampshire, Kip 7.58
5 |Junk, Dave 7.36
6 |Cooper JR, Ed 6.89
7 |Orzechowski, Robert 6.26
8 |Grimes, Mike 1.00
Season High Sweeps
1 |Uitts, Jason 3
2 |Cooper JR, Ed 2
3 |Orzechowski, Robert 2
4 |Gerardot, Phil 1
5 |Taylor, Ricky 1
6 |Hampshire, Kip 1
7 |Junk, Dave 1
Season High GB on Break
1 |Cooper JR, Ed 3
1|2 |Gerardot, Phil 1

1

** - Player must have played at least 75.0% of games possible.

* - Current Streak



Monday 8-Ball Singles - 9/7/2020 (Week 13) www.league-central.com

:LI:;) Team/Player HA GPTS OPTSGW GP GA PA SCCCRO GB WZSW SL SS SnDate
46618 BYE
404813 Grimes, Mike 5 81 612 0811.00-656 0 0 0 0 O O //

Total 81 612 0 811.00

46619 Robert Orzechoski

404814 ngGChOWS"" 6 507 570 36 816.26-0.782121 0 0 1 2 //
obert
Total 597 570 36 81 7.37

46620 Phil Geradot

404815 Gerardot, Phil 9 710 451 59 818.77 3.2010 1 4 1 2 1 //
Total 710 550 59 81 8.77

46622 Jason Uitts

404816 Uitts, Jason 8 643 518 5481794 15423 0 1 0 2 3 //
Total 706 554 54 818.72

46623 Kipp Hampshire
404817 Hampshire, Kip 8 614 544 46 817.58 08610 3 0 0 2 1 //
Total 632 589 46 817.80

46624 Dave Junk
404818 Junk, Dave 7 596 553 4381736 05314 2 1 0 2 1 //
Total 641 589 43 817.91

46633 Ed Cooper Jr
404868 Cooper JR, Ed 7 558 551 39816.89 00913 0 0 3 1 2 //
Total 612 560 39 817.56

46634 Ricky Taylor
404871 Taylor, Ricky 8 636 546 47 81785 1.1110 0 0O O O 11606 19 8/6/16

Total 645 600 47 81 7.96
GW - Games Won GPTS - Game Points SC - Consecutive RO - Run-Out SL - Sanctioning
Wins(Season) League
GP - Games Played OPTS - Opponents Game CC - Consecutive GB - Game Ball On SS - Sanctioning
Points Wins(Current) Break Session
HA - Handicap GA - Game Average PA - Power Average(Y - WZ - Win Zips(10-0) SnDate - Sanction
Average 0%) Date

SW - Sweeps



Monday 8-Ball Singles

Rankings
Place| TN# Team Name
1 47342 Ed Shuckman
2 47347 |Terry Hedge
3 47344 |Austin Frost
4 47387 |Todd Kruse
5 47351 |Bret Almashie
6 47345 Billy Bland
7 47339 |James Hess
8 47437 David Butler
9 47346 Dave Junk
10 47350 Ricky Taylor
11 47349 |Andy Sheplak
12 47343 |Jason Martin
13 47341 |Jason Uitts
14 47348 |Robert Orzeechowski
15 47297 |Amanda Brocksmith
16 47340 |BYE
Season High Power Avg**
1 |Shuckman, Ed 2.88
2 |Hedge, Terry 1.72
3 |Kruse, Todd * 1.61
4 |Almashie, Bret 0.78
5 |Shepelak, Andy 0.65
6 |Frost, Austin 0.65
7 |Hess, James 0.56
8 |Bland, Billy 0.48
9 |Taylor, Ricky 0.17
Season High Wins
1 Shuckman, Ed 132
2 Hedge, Terry 120
3 Kruse, Todd * 116
4 Shepelak, Andy 106
5 Almashie, Bret 106
6 Frost, Austin 105
7 Hess, James 101
8 Bland, Billy 100
9 |Taylor, Ricky 96
10 |Butler, David 91
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Total
Won Lost | Win % GW

24|71.43%
27|67.86%
27|67.86%
35/58.33%
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38|54.76%
38|54.76%
41/51.19%
43148.81%
45146.43%
46145.24%
47144.05%
48142.86%
59|29.76%
371(22.92%
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Shuckman, Ed
Hedge, Terry
Kruse, Todd *
Shepelak, Andy
Almashie, Bret
Bland, Billy
Frost, Austin
Hess, James
Butler, David
Taylor, Ricky

Taylor, Ricky
Shuckman, Ed
Frost, Austin
Almashie, Bret
Bland, Billy
Junk, Dave
Butler, David
Hess, James
Hedge, Terry

132
120
105
116
106
100
101

91
89
96

106

82
79
73
26

9

GP
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
108
108

10 |Orzechowski, Robert

Pts.
1596
1517
1406
1506
1427
1416
1394
1368
1341
1364
1468
1324
1207
1218

522

231

Points
1596
1517
1506
1468
1427
1416
1406
1394
1368
1364

Consecutive Wins
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16
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12
11
11
11
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63

9

9

Avg**
8.44
8.03
7.97
7.77
7.55
7.49
7.44
7.38
7.24
7.22

Sweeps
21
20
20
20
19
18

Last Match

HPts Won |Lost GW |Pts. HPts
1596 1 3| 4| 75
1553 4 0| 8| 87
1505 3 1, 5/ 78
1506 3 1, 6| 80
1454 0 4, 1| 48
1440 1 3, 3| 56
1412 3 1, 6| 73
1449 1 3, 3| 49
1413 3 1, 5| 73
1463 1 3 4| 69
1468 2 2| 4| 56
1378 2 2| 5| 66
1261 3 1, 5| 67
1416 1 3 4| 63

576 0 4, 0 9

240 0 4, 0 9

Season High

1 |Shuckman, Ed

2 |Hedge, Terry

3 Kruse, Todd *

4  |Shepelak, Andy

5 |Almashie, Bret

6 Bland, Billy

7 Frost, Austin

8 Hess, James

9 Butler, David

10 |Taylor, Ricky

Season High

1 |Kruse, Todd *

2 |Hedge, Terry

3 |Shuckman, Ed

4  |Frost, Austin

5 |Almashie, Bret

6 |Bland, Billy

7 |Taylor, Ricky

8 |Orzechowski, Robert

9 |Hess, James

10 |Junk, Dave
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Season High
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Monday 8-Ball Singles -

TN-
PLID

47297
409768

47339
409769

47340
409770

47341
409771

47342
409772

47343
409777

47344

Shuckman, Ed
Hedge, Terry
Kruse, Todd *
Bland, Billy
Frost, Austin
Uitts, Jason

Shepelak, Andy

Martin, Jason
Butler, David
Hess, James

Team/Player

Amanda Brocksmith

Brock-Smith,
Amanda

Total

James Hess
Hess, James
Total

BYE
Riddle, Angelo
Total

Jason Uitts
Uitts, Jason
Total

Ed Shuckman
Shuckman, Ed
Total

Jason Martin
Martin, Jason
Total

Austin Frost

5

Win-Zips | | Season High

13|11 Shuckman, Ed

10| |2 Frost, Austin
8|3 Hedge, Terry
8| |4 Kruse, Todd *
7|5 Bland, Billy
516 Almashie, Bret
57 Uitts, Jason
38 Hess, James
3/9 Shepelak, Andy
2|10 |Butler, David

(Week )
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Season High

A WNP

Butler, David
Shepelak, Andy
Junk, Dave
Bland, Billy
Frost, Austin

GP GA PA SCCCRO GB WZSW SL SS SnDate

108 4.83 -4.11
108 5.33

189 7.38 0.56
189 7.47

108 2.14 -5.21
108 2.22

189 6.39 -1.35
189 6.67

189 8.44 2.88
189 8.44

189 7.01 -0.90
189 7.29

11

16

13

0 O
2 1
1 0
5 0
13 20
3 0

/7

/1

/1

/7

/1

/7

GB on Break
Orzechowski, Robert
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409778 Frost, Austin 7 1406 1284 105189744 06515 2 10 1 7 20 //
Total 1505 1320 105 189 7.96

47345 Billy Bland
409783 Bland, Billy 7 1416 13251001897.49 04812 0 6 1 8 18 //
Total 1440 1379 100 189 7.62

47346 Dave Junk
409786 Junk, Dave 7 1341 1411 891897.10-0.3712 1 0 1 2 1 //
Total 1413 1429 89 189 7.48

47347 Terry Hedge
409789 Hedge, Terry 8 1517 1192 1201898.03 1.72 11 8 9 0 10 203170 6 1/19/21
Total 1553 1291 120 189 8.22

47348 Robert Orzeechowski

409790 Orzechowski, 6 1218 1481 731896.44-1.39 9 3 1 3 2 2 //
Robert
Total 1416 1490 73 189 7.49

47349 Andy Sheplak

409797 Shepelak, Andy 8 1468 1346 1061897.77 065 7 0 3 1 5 0 //
Total 1468 1499 106 189 7.77

47350 Ricky Taylor

409798 Taylor, Ricky 7 1364 1331 961897.22 01719 0 1 0 1 4 //
Total 1463 1340 96 189 7.74

47351 Bret Almashie

409799 Almashie, Bret 8 1427 1280 106189 7.55 0.7814 0 5 0 2 19 //
Total 1454 1334 106 189 7.69

Monday 8-Ball Singles - (Week)

TN-

PLID Team/Player HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA PA SCCCRO GB WZ SW SL SS SnDate

47387 Todd Kruse
410110 Kruse, Todd * 8 1506 1201 1161897.97 161 9 5 9 0 8 21 //
Total 1506 1327 116 189 7.97

47437 David Butler

410473 Butler, David 7 1368 1396 911897.24-0.1511 0 2 2 3 1 //
Total 1449 1432 91 189 7.67
GW - Games Won  GPTS - Game Points SC - Consecutive RO - Run-Out SL - Sanctioning
Wins(Season) League

GP - Games Played OPTS - Opponents Game CC - Consecutive GB - Game Ball On SS - Sanctioning
Points Wins(Current) Break Session

HA - Handicap GA - Game Average PA - Power Average(Y - WZ - Win Zips(10-0) SnDate - Sanction

Average 0%) Date

SW - Sweeps



